
2020 Proposed NYSRC EC Meetings  

Friday, January 10 

Friday, February 7 

Friday, March 13 

Thursday, April 9 (Good Friday-April 10) 

Friday, May 8 

Friday, June 12 

Friday, July 10 

Friday, August 7 

Friday, September 11 

Friday October 9 

Friday, November 13 

Friday, December 4 (always meet first Friday in December) 

7-6-2019 

Attachment #3.2.1
Return to Agenda


